
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Name 
Sam  Culverwell 
Phil Touzeau 
Matt  Osborn 
Seth Davey 
Jason Kon 
Alex  Van Katwyk 
James Roe 
Andy Gibson 
James Marshall 
Mark Le Page 
Adam Torode 
Nathaniel Jones 
Alex Margison 
Charlie  Tourtel 
Mark De La Mare 
Dan Armsden 
Ollie Duguid 
Braden Morris 
Aaron Bailey 
Matt Joyce 
Steven Palmer 
Hannah Kennedy 
Mark Coutanche 
Rollo d e  Sausm arez  
Aaron Walden 
Dylan koyupinar 
James Duguid 
Glen Irven 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Diff 

46.743 
3:11.104 
5:23.769 
5:24.211 
5:24.595 
5:50.737 
9:39.095 
9:39.256 
9:39.784 
9:40.183 
9:45.426 

12:42.211 
13:50.321 
17:11.689 
20:46.465 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Total Tm 
1:52:39.322 
1:53:26.065 
1:55:50.426 
1:58:03.091 
1:58:03.533 
1:58:03.917 
1:58:30.059 
2:02:18.417 
2:02:18.578 
2:02:19.106 
2:02:19.505 
2:02:24.748 
2:05:21.533 
2:06:29.643 
2:09:51.011 
2:13:25.787 
1:52:47.963 
1:54:33.498 
1:25:27.972 
1:27:11.605 
1:29:41.183 
1:29:44.005 
1:29:44.101 
1:29:44.267 
1:29:50.237 
1:31:51.453 
1:34:39.158 
1:50:10.522 

Best Tm 
17:58.966 
18:06.763 
18:09.081 
18:17.144 
18:39.530 
18:40.145 
18:08.598 
19:34.448 
19:35.156 
19:34.558 
19:34.304 
19:34.496 
19:34.901 
18:50.734 
19:34.686 
19:35.813 
20:55.124 
21:07.864 
20:29.040 
20:28.278 
21:45.245 
21:57.451 
21:53.516 
21:55.729 
21:53.416 
21:53.794 
21:56.058 
26:18.761 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 20/04/2025 09:22:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Guernsey Velo CLub 

PVK Easter Festival - Road Race 
PVK Easter Festival Road Race 

New run 

Race 

L'eree Circuit 7.840 miles 

19/04/2025 06:00 


